
2578

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank «-«
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank......

Tavistock Bank .....................
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, )

Trin0' Bank and Chesham Bank

Town and County of Poole Bank and )

Uxbrid^e Old Bank

Wallin<»ford Bank

Shrewsbury

Thornbury

Trin<*

Poole

Uxbrid^e

West Biding Bank, Wakefield, and \

Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester )

"Rant 1

Wirks worth and Ashbourne Derby- )

Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank

Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)
Tvnrv Old "Rank I

Worcestershire Bank
Walsall Old Bank
Wolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...J

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester

Wirksworth

Wisbech
Wlveliscom.be ......
Wolverhampton ...
Worcester

Worcester

Kidderminster
Walsall
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth ...-

Great Yarmouth...
York

Eaton, Cayley and Co
Beck Downward and Co

Gill and Bundle
Bolph and Co
Dunsford nnd Co

Yorke and Eland

Butcher tvnd Son .
Percival and Co

G. W. Ledgard and Sons

Vivian and Co.
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co
K. Grecnway and Co
Fox., Brother?, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co......
Bulpett and Co
Wickham and Co

Eliot and Pearce

Arkwright and Co

P. and TV". Hancock
Goodricke and Holyoake Not re
Farley, Lavender, and Co

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Farley, Turner, and Co. ..
Charles Forster and Sons
B and W. F. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co

Average
Amount.

£.
27317
S3407

23050
11853
6920
8080

11427

13479
8513

9001

9086
14509

7371
21804
5911

45737

16685
21055

7241

14741

32938

33918
7589

ceived.
6260

62834

10094
580

11434

31181

11324
40792

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Westmorland
Barnslcy Banking Company
Bradford Banking Company
Bilston District Banking Company
Bank of Whitehaven
Bradford Commercial Bankin^ Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company
Cumberland Union Banking Company
Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company

Kendal
Barnsley ...;.......
Bradford .
vV^olverhtimpton Not re
Whitehaven
Bradford .

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield
"VYorkinfton .
Cheltenham
Coventry ,.....,

f.
8440
8303

50700
ceived.

27447
20209

39511

8185
30897
9065

22855

Average
Amount.


