## **2578**

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Stamford and Rutland Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 27317 23407
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton	H. and R. Badcock Gill and Rundle Rolph and Co. Dunsford and Co.	23050 11853 6920 8080
	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland	11427
	Tring Towcester	Butcher and Son	13479 8513
Town and County of Poole Bank and Ringwood and Poole Bank	Poole	G. W. Ledgard and Sons	900Ï
Union Bank, Cornwall	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	9086 14509
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges, Wells, and Co	7371 21804 5911
Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	45737
Whitby Old Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Wickham and Co	16685 21055 7241
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank	Weymouth	Eliot and Pearce	14741
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	32938
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech	Gurneys and Co	33918 7589 ceived. 6260
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	62834
Worcestershire Bank Walsall Old Bank Wolverhampton Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Wolverhampton	Farley, Turner, and Co	10094 580 11434
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and	Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co	31181
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank \ Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Great Yarmouth York	Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co	1 .
			1 .

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Bradford	8303 50700 ceived. 27447 20209		
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company	Workington	30897 9065		